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Participant Roster


	Participant
	Affiliation
	Contact Information

	Tiffany Heiss
	Addus HomeCare
	theiss@addus.com

	Jennifer Lichorobiec
	ALTSA, Eastern WA
	Jennifer.lichorobiec@dshs.wa.gov 

	Emily Buechler
	SE WA ALTC
	buechea@dshs.wa.gov 

	Jackie Klingele
	SE WA ALTC
	Klingja@dshs.wa.gov

	Connie Mom-Chhing
	SW WA Behavioral Health
	chhing@swbh.org 

	Susan Harrell
	WISE
	susan@gowise.org

	Rebecca Reed
	Elder Services
	rreed@smhca.org 

	Sue Closser
	Sunrise Services, Inc.
	suec@sunrisemall.com

	Kathy Morgan
	ALTSA
	morgakd@dshs.wa.gov 

	Cathy Knight
	WA Assn of Area Agencies on Aging
	w4a@agingwashington.org 

	Penny Christen
	Aacres
	pennych@embassyllc.com

	Jerry Fireman
	W4A
	jfire15@comcast.net

	Mary Lanier
	Soundview Association Inc.
	mlanier@soundviewassn.org

	Aruna Bhuta
	CFCO Workgroup
	Pbhuta2000@yahoo.com

	Sherri Huwe
	Public Health 0-3 Coordinator
	sherri_huwe@co.columbia.wa.us

	Betsy McAlister
	The Arc of Washington State
	dbmcharger@frontier.com

	Chris DesRosier
	SW WA Behavioral Health
	christine.desrosier@swbh.org

	Rob Peters
	DSHS/ALTSA
	robert.peters@dshs.wa.gov

	Chad Higman
	Puget Sound Regional Services
	chigman@gopsrs.org

	Penny Condoll
	CFCO Workgroup and 
Brain Energy Support Team
	penny@brainenergysupportteam.org

	Leanna Ray-Colby
	CFCO Workgroup and 
Lower Elwha Tribe
	leanna.colby@elwha.nsn.us

	Geoff Knapp
	SW WA Behavioral Health
	geoff.knapp@swbh.org

	Glen Turner
	Parent
	gturner@gopsrs.org

	Blythe Corrie
	Se ALTC
	blythcm@dshs.wa.gov

	Aleksandr Naumchik
	Sunrise Services, Inc.
	aleksandrn@sunriseemail.com

	Melissa Johnson
	Community Residential Services Assn.
	melissa@bogardjohnson.com

	Greg Falk
	The Arc of Spokane
	gfalk@arc-spokane.org

	Jessy Smith
	The Arc of Spokane
	jessy72319@msn.com

	Sharon Holmes
	Valley Supported Living
	vsliving@msn.com

	Mary Cleveland
	SEALTC Walla Walla
	clevemf@dshs.wa.gov

	Marcie Osborne
	Community Employment Alliance
	marcie@communityemploymentalliance.org

	Darla Helt
	CFCO Workgroup and 
Clark County Parent Coalition
	darlah@ccparentcoalition.org

	Doug Overlock
	Merry Glen
	doug@merryglen.org

	Gail Goeller
	CFCO Workgroup
	patinaproductions@msn.com

	Rupert Grove
	Self-Determined Services
	sdserviceswa@gmail.com

	Debby Graham
	Centerforce
	debbyg@centerforce.net

	Virginia Janin
	SEWA ALTC
	janinva@dshs.wa.gov

	Sharon Dust
	latah Services
	sharon.latah@gmail.com

	Allison Hurt
	Aacres/SL Start
	allisonhu@embassyllc.com

	Teague McKamey
	Aging & Long Term Care
	mckamta@dshs.wa.gov

	Debbie Peterson
	AACCW
	peterd@dshs.wa.gov

	Susan Corbin
	AACCW
	corbis@dshs.wa.gov
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	Sherry Greenup
	SE WA ALTC
	sherry.greenup@dshs.wa.gov

	Carolyn New
	SE WA ALTC
	newnc@dshs.wa.gov

	Janet Mott
	BIAWA & Private Practice
	jhmott@mottrehab.com

	Donna Lowary
	People First of WA
	pfow@clarkston.com

	Eliticia Sanchez
	SE WA ALTC
	sanchec@dshs.wa.gov

	Randy Hauck
	Community Living
	rhauck@community-living.org

	Tracie Thompson
	The Arc of Spokane
	tthompson@arc-spokane.org

	Kathy Leitch
	Health Management Associates
	kleitch@healthmanagement.com

	Aaron Van Valkenburg
	Pierce County Aging & Disability Resources
	avanval@co.pierce.wa.us

	James Kettel
	House of Representatives
	james.kettle@leg.wa.gov 

	Scott Livengood
	Alpha Supported Living Services
	livengood@alphasls.org

	Patricia Hunter
	WA State LTCO Program
	stateombuds@multi-servicecenter.com

	Cheryle Brown
	Caregivers Home Health, Inc.
	accounting@caregiversonline.com

	Mark Harvey
	Olympic Area Agency on Aging
	harvemb@dshs.wa.gov

	Samantha Waldbauer
	AAA SW WA
	waldbsl@dshs.wa.gov

	Jerry Reilly
	ElderCare Alliance
	jerryreilly@msn.com

	Marty Driggs
	Optum
	marty.driggs@optum.com

	Colette Rush
	ALTSA
	rushc@dshs.wa.gov

	Steven Wish
	CFCO Workgroup
	stevenwish@comcast.net

	Darci Ladwig
	The Arc of Spokane
	dladwig@arc-spokane.org

	John Ficker
	WSRCC
	john@wsrcc.org

	Michelle Long
	SWBH
	michelle.long@swbh.org

	Bruce Tabb
	Elmview
	bruce@elmview.org 

	Simeon Abiodun
	-
	abhomecare@msn.com















These persons registered, but did not attend the webinar.

	Registered
	Affiliation
	Contact Information

	Kendra Ellis
	Embassy Management
	kellis@embassyllc.com

	Blake Chard
	Exceptional Foresters Inc.
	blakechard@team-efi.org

	Greg Long
	North Sound Mental Health Administration
	greg_long@nsmha.org

	Todd Holloway
	Center for Independence
	toddh@cfisouth.org

	Sally Coomer
	Special Care Agency
	sally@specialcareagency.com

	Sharon Adolphsen
	Benton Franklin Parent Coalition
	keithnsharon@frontier.com

	Mary Hanna
	Independent Services Corp.
	mhanna@isccares.com

	Grace Kiboneka
	DSHS-ALTSA
	kibongs@dshs.wa.gov

	Katie McCall
	SKILS’KIN
	kmccall@skils-kin.org

	David Lord
	Disability Rights Washington
	davidl@dr-wa.org

	Jennifer Bliss
	DSHS DBHR
	Jennifer.bliss@dshs.wa.gov

	Sherry Laager
	CCAP
	sherril@coastalcap.org

	Helen Black
	The Arc of Spokane
	hblack@arc-spokane.org

	Kristen Roberts
	Addus HomeCare
	kroberts@addus.com

	Joan Wright
	Community Resources
	joan@community-resources.com

	Lori Brown
	SE WA ALTC
	brownlj@dswhs.wa.gov

	Dana Neil
	Optum
	dana.neil@optum.com

	Allie Franklin
	Optum
	allie.franklin@optum.com

	Ron Ralph
	CFCO Workgroup
	rralph@mtgequities.com

	Cheryl Sanders
	LIBC
	cherylls@lummi-nsn.gov

	Stacey Bushaw
	HCA
	Stacey.bushaw@hca.wa.gov

	Valerie Graber
	AACCW
	grabev@dshs.wa.gov

	Sarah Miller
	LeadingAge Washington
	smiller@leadingagewa.org

	Mike Stickell
	Aacres/SL Start
	mikest@embassyllc.com
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